UPCOMING SHOWS
GUIDE
PROGRAMME
Upcoming Shows
wfe-2026-5x8.indd   1wfe-2026-5x8.indd   1 2026-01-06   10:44 AM2026-01-06   10:44 AM
July 7-July 19, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
PHOTO BY JOHAN PERSSON
“A BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZA
THAT EXPLODES WITH LIFE AND ENERGY!”
A BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZAA BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZAA BROADWAY EXTRAVAGANZA
tgg-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1tgg-2025-5x8-poster.indd   1 2025-10-24   2:57 PM2025-10-24   2:57 PM
August 4-23, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
hells-kitchen-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1hells-kitchen-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-06   3:06 PM2026-02-06   3:06 PM
September 22-October 25, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
mamma-mia-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1mamma-mia-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-03   12:09 PM2026-02-03   12:09 PM
August 4-August 30, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
P
ho
to
 b
y
G
us
 S
te
w
ar
t
tsc-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1tsc-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-03-03   2:29 PM2026-03-03   2:29 PM
July 8-August 9, 2026
CAA Theatre
ones-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1ones-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-01-05   2:59 PM2026-01-05   2:59 PM
July 28-August 2, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
THE ICONIC 80s MOVIE.
A SPECTACULAR NEW MUSICAL.
karate-kid-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1karate-kid-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-03-11   3:38 PM2026-03-11   3:38 PM
September 26-November 1, 2026
Princess of Wales Theatre
THE ULTIMATE TRIBUTE
TO FLEETWOOD MAC
LIVE IN CONCERT 2026
RUMOURS OF
FLEETWOOD MAC
rfm-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1rfm-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-04-02   12:51 PM2026-04-02   12:51 PM
November 3-November 8, 2026
CAA Ed Mirvish Theatre
op-mincemeat-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1op-mincemeat-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-02-06   11:47 AM2026-02-06   11:47 AM
October 27-December 13, 2026
Royal Alexandra Theatre
A family secret. A DNA test. And a musical
his parents really didn’t want him to write.
ols-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1ols-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-03-27   8:40 PM2026-03-27   8:40 PM
November 3-November 22, 2026
CAA Theatre
Upcoming Shows
Starring Bethany JillardStarring Bethany JillardStarring Bethany Jillard Bethany Jillard
Directed byDirected by Seana McKenna Seana McKennaDirected by Seana McKennaDirected byDirected by Seana McKennaDirected byDirected by Seana McKennaDirected by Seana McKennaDirected byDirected by Seana McKennaDirected by Seana McKennaDirected by
ByByBy Suzie MillerBy Suzie MillerBy
prima-facie-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1prima-facie-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-03-29   6:12 PM2026-03-29   6:12 PM
January 20-February 7, 2027
CAA Theatre
Based on the Revolution Studios Motion Picture
directed by

SAVE THIS TINY TOWN
STARRING
ALAN DOYLE
Ph
ot
o
by
 A
da
m
 H
ef
fe
rm
an
tth-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1tth-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-06-10   3:37 PM2026-06-10   3:37 PM
December 22, 2026-January 24, 2027
Royal Alexandra Theatre
Winning the lottery is easy.
Surviving it is the hard part.
a new comedy by
philip riccio
starring
seana mckenna &
nora mclellan
jackpot-twins-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1jackpot-twins-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-04-15   12:28 PM2026-04-15   12:28 PM
March 9-March 28, 2027
CAA Theatre
®, TM & © 2026 LIONS GATE ENTERTAINMENT INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
dirty-dancing-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1dirty-dancing-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-04-16   10:06 AM2026-04-16   10:06 AM

 o
f S
ha
rji
l R
as
oo
l b
y
D
ah
lia
 K
at
z
twb-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1twb-2026-5x8-poster.indd   1 2026-03-26   1:50 PM2026-03-26   1:50 PM
April 13-May 9, 2027
CAA Theatre
PRODUCTION THEATRE DATES CIRCULATION
HALF